D-28Above prices do not include VAT.  E&OE
C
on
tro
l &
 s
ig
na
lli
ng
Metal lamp series LED pilot lights
Indicator lights (panel mounting) IP67
• Body material: Nickel-plated brass  • Operating temp: -25 - +55°C
type colour voltage mounting description
   hole Ø
Metallic LED panel mount pilot lights - Ø10/12/16/22 mm Panel thickness: 1 – 6 mm
Ø10 mm  mounting hole solder / push-on terminal 2.8 x 0.5 mm depth 29.5 mm
GQ10T-DR24VN red 24 VAC/DC Ø10 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ10T-DG24VN green 24 VAC/DC Ø10 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ10T-DY24VN yellow 24 VAC/DC Ø10 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ10T-DB24VN blue 24 VAC/DC Ø10 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ10T-DW24VN white 24 VAC/DC Ø10 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ10T-DR220VN red 220 VAC/DC Ø10 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ10T-DG220VN green 220 VAC/DC Ø10 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ10T-DY220VN yellow 220 VAC/DC Ø10 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ10T-DB220VN blue 220 VAC/DC Ø10 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ10T-DW220VN white 220 VAC/DC Ø10 mm panel mount LED pilot light
Ø12 mm  mounting hole solder / push-on terminal 2.8 x 0.5 mm depth 33.2 mm
GQ12T-DR24VN red 24 VAC/DC Ø12 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ12T-DG24VN green 24 VAC/DC Ø12 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ12T-DY24VN yellow 24 VAC/DC Ø12 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ12T-DB24VN blue 24 VAC/DC Ø12 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ12T-DW24VN white 24 VAC/DC Ø12 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ12T-DR220VN red 220 VAC/DC Ø12 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ12T-DG220VN green 220 VAC/DC Ø12 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ12T-DY220VN yellow 220 VAC/DC Ø12 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ12T-DB220VN blue 220 VAC/DC Ø12 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ12T-DW220VN white 220 VAC/DC Ø12 mm panel mount LED pilot light
Ø16 mm  mounting hole screw terminal  depth 34 mm
GQ16T-DLR24VN red 24 VAC/DC Ø16 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ16T-DLG24VN green 24 VAC/DC Ø16 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ16T-DLY24VN yellow 24 VAC/DC Ø16 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ16T-DLB24VN blue 24 VAC/DC Ø16 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ16T-DLW24VN white 24 VAC/DC Ø16 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ16T-DLR220VN red 220 VAC/DC Ø16 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ16T-DLG220VN green 220 VAC/DC Ø16 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ16T-DLY220VN yellow 220 VAC/DC Ø16 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ16T-DLB220VN blue 220 VAC/DC Ø16 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ16T-DLW220VN white 220 VAC/DC Ø16 mm panel mount LED pilot light
Ø22 mm mounting hole screw terminal lens: Ø25 x 2.5 mm - body: L 32 mm
GQ22T-DLR024VN red 24 VAC/DC Ø22 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ22T-DLG024VN green 24 VAC/DC Ø22 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ22T-DLY024VN yellow 24 VAC/DC Ø22 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ22T-DLB024VN blue 24 VAC/DC Ø22 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ22T-DLW024VN white 24 VAC/DC Ø22 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ22T-DLR220VN red 220 VAC/DC Ø22 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ22T-DLG220VN green 220 VAC/DC Ø22 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ22T-DLY220VN yellow 220 VAC/DC Ø22 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ22T-DLB220VN blue 220 VAC/DC Ø22 mm panel mount LED pilot light
GQ22T-DLW220VN white 220 VAC/DC Ø22 mm panel mount LED pilot light
Vandal-proof stainless steel pushbuttons (IP67) 5A 250 VAC
Vandal proof stainless steel pushbuttons, aesthetically pleasing, mount Ø22 mm illuminated versions
feature a LED ring type illumination with clear visibility for a distance.
• Termination: Solder terminals • Illumination: LED (ring indication)
TY22C-P11M silver momentary Ø22 mm 1NO + 1NC pushbutton only
TY22C-P11A silver alternate Ø22 mm 1NO + 1NC pushbutton only
Illuminated pushbuttons (ring type LED) (momentary action)
TY22C-P11ER-02 red 24 VAC/DC Ø22 mm 1NO + 1NC illuminated p/button
TY22C-P11EG-02 green 24 VAC/DC Ø22 mm 1NO + 1NC illuminated p/button
TY22C-P11EY-02 yellow 24 VAC/DC Ø22 mm 1NO + 1NC illuminated p/button
TY22C-P11EB-02 blue 24 VAC/DC Ø22 mm 1NO + 1NC illuminated p/button
TY22C-P11EW-02 white 24 VAC/DC Ø22 mm 1NO + 1NC illuminated p/button
TY22C-P11ER-22 red 220 VAC Ø22 mm 1NO + 1NC illuminated p/button
TY22C-P11EG-22 green 220 VAC Ø22 mm 1NO + 1NC illuminated p/button
TY22C-P11EY-22 yellow 220 VAC Ø22 mm 1NO + 1NC illuminated p/button
TY22C-P11EB-22 blue 220 VAC Ø22 mm 1NO + 1NC illuminated p/button
TY22C-P11EW-22 white 220 VAC Ø22 mm 1NO + 1NC illuminated p/button
GQ10T-DG24VN
GQ10T-DR24VN
GQ12T-DY24VN
GQ16T-DLR24VN
GQ22T-DLG024VN
TY22C-P11M
TY22C-P11ER-02